Load
HuggersLo
ad
Hu
gg
er
s
Load Hugger™ Cargo Control

ULTIMATE STRENGTH* 5,000 lbs. 10,000 lbs.
WORKING LOAD LIMIT 1,600 lbs. 3,300 lbs.
     Standard
Part No.
Tuff-Edge
Part No.
Weight
(lbs.)
Standard
Part No.
Tuff-Edge
Part No.
Weight
(lbs.)
Flat Hook
27' 60501 TE60501 4.6 61001 TE61001 5.8
30' 60502 TE60502 4.8 61002 TE61002 6.0
Stamped Triangle 27' 60503 TE60503 4.2 61003 TE61003 5.2
30' 60504 TE60504 4.4 61004 TE61004 5.4
Stamped Snap Hook 27' 60505 TE60505 4.6 61005 TE61005 6.2
30' 60506 TE60506 4.8 61006 TE61006 6.4
Twisted Snap Hook
27' 60507 TE60507 5.2 61007 TE61007 5.6
30' 60508 TE60508 5.4 61008 TE61008 5.8
Forged Snap Hook 27' 60509 TE60509 5.8 61009 TE61009 6.4
30' 60510 TE60510 6.0 61010 TE61010 6.6
D-Ring 27' 60511 TE60511 4.2 n/a n/a n/a
30' 60512 TE60512 4.4 n/a n/a n/a
U-Hook 27' 60513 TE60513 4.6 26422 TE26422 5.8
30' 60514 TE60514 4.8 26423 TE26423 6.0
Hook & Keeper 27' 60515 TE60515 4.8 n/a n/a n/a
30' 60516 TE60516 5.0 n/a n/a n/a
Chain Anchor Assembly 27' n/a n/a n/a 61013 TE61013 13.0
30' n/a n/a n/a 61014 TE61014 13.2
27' 60517 TE60517 3.8 61011 TE61011 4.4
30' 60518 TE60518 4.0 61012 TE61012 4.6
** Non-standard lengths available
Length**
Load Hugger™ Cargo Control
134

WEB WIDTH & TYPE 3" Wide Polyester 4" Wide Polyester
ULTIMATE STRENGTH* 15,000 lbs. 15,000 lbs.
WORKING LOAD LIMIT 5,000 lbs. 5,000 lbs.
Length** Standard
Part No.
Tuff-Edge
Part No.
Wt.
(lbs.)
Standard
Part No.
Tuff-Edge
Part No.
Wt.
(lbs.)
Flat Hook 27' 20482 TE20482 12.8 26424 TE26424 13.6
30' 20483 TE20483 13.2 26425 TE26425 14.0
Forged Triangle
27' 20484 TE20484 14.0 26430 TE26430 14.8
30' 20485 TE20485 14.4 26431 TE26431 15.2
Chain Grab Hook 27' 20486 TE20486 13.4 26426 TE26426 14.2
30' 20487 TE20487 13.8 26427 TE26427 14.6
Chain Anchor Assembly 27' 20488 TE20488 16.8 26432 TE26432 17.6
30' 20489 TE20489 17.2 26433 TE26433 18.0
U-Hook 27' 20494 TE20494 13.0 26436 TE26436 13.8
30' 20495 TE20495 13.2 26437 TE26437 14.2
7-in. Sewn Eye 27' 20490 TE20490 11.0 26428 TE26428 11.8
30' 20491 TE20491 11.4 26429 TE26429 12.2
Type A (Endless) 27' 20492 TE20492 10.6 26434 TE26434 11.4
30' 20493 TE20493 11.0 26435 TE26435 11.8
Part
No.
SLIDING SLEEVES FOR LOAD HUGGERS
(Specify length when ordering)

• Load Hugger Winch Straps are designed for
 winches on flat bed trucks and trailers.
• Sling protection and corner protectors extend life
of Load Huggers.
• Ultimate strength 15,000 lbs.
• Working load limit 5,000 lbs.
• Standard assemblies in 27' or 30' lengths.
• To order a non-standard strap, specify width,
length, and end fitting.
Flat Hook
Grab Hook
7" Sewn Eye
U-Hook
Forged Triangle
Chain Anchor
4 27 61225 TE61225 4.2
4 30 61226 TE61226 4.8
3 27 61227 TE61227 4.6
3 30 61228 TE61228 5.0
4 27 61217 TE61217 3.0
4 30 61218 TE61218 3.6
3 27 61219 TE61219 3.4
3 30 61220 TE61220 3.8
Web
Width
(in.)
Length*
(ft.)
Standard
Part No.
Tuff-Edge
Part No.
Assembly
Weight
(lbs.)
4 27 61205 TE61205 4.4
4 30 61206 TE61206 5.0
3 27 61207 TE61207 4.8
3 30 61208 TE61208 5.2
4 27 61209 TE61209 4.2
4 30 61210 TE61210 4.8
3 27 61211 TE61211 4.6
3 30 61212 TE61212 5.0
4 27 61213 TE61213 6.0
4 30 61214 TE61214 6.6
3 27 61215 TE61215 6.4
3 30 61216 TE61216 6.8
4 27 61201 TE61201 4.0
4 30 61202 TE61202 4.6
3 27 61203 TE61203 4.4
3 30 61204 TE61204 4.8
For 3" & 4"  Load Hugger Winch Straps
8.8-lbs.
For use with both 61221 and 61222
above

 any of the end fittings listed in Series 5,000
 Load Huggers may be attached.
• E-Track only works with E-Track fittings.
Spring Loaded E-Track Fitting
Horizontal E-Track #60801
12-Ga. Steel Galvanized
10-ft. Sections (17-lbs.)
Note: E-Track can be cut into lengths suitable for UPS shipments.
* Tuff-Edge web is yellow for all lengths.
STANDARD E-TRACK ASSEMBLIES Standard
Part No.
Tuff-Edge*
Part No.
Wt.
(lbs.)
2" X 12' Cam Buckle/Spring E-Track Fittings - Yellow 60805 TE60805 1.6
2" X 16' Cam Buckle/Spring E-Track Fittings - Gray 60806 TE60806 1.7
2" X 20' Cam Buckle/Spring E-Track Fittings - Blue 60807 TE60807 1.8
2" X 12' Ratchet/Spring E-Track Fittings - Yellow 60808 TE60808 2.0
2" X 16' Ratchet/Spring E-Track Fittings - Gray 60809 TE60809 2.1
2" X 20' Ratchet/Spring E-Track Fittings - Blue 60810 TE60810 2.2
Tiedown Chain
Grab Hook Each End
WLL
(lbs.)